2026年臺灣財務金融學會年會暨國際研討會，承蒙下列協辦命名單
位、指導單位、協辦單位、贊助單位之經費支持，本次會議得以順
利進行，在此致上萬分謝意。
協辦命名單位
富邦金融控股股份有限公司
指導單位
NSTC國家科學及技術委員會
協辦單位

M&A
& Incentives
Crypto
Markets
Behavioral
Finance &
Market Risk
ESG
Disclosure
& Firm Value
MD1001 MD1002 MD1003 MD1004 MD1103 MD1201 MD1204
10:10-10:30
Reception
(11F, Paul Cardinal Shan Medical Building 國璽樓 )
10:30-10:50
【Opening Ceremony】(11F MD1102)
王英洲 ( 天主教輔仁大學 學術副校長 ) 、陳業寧 ( 臺灣財務金融學會 理事長 )
Prof. Ying-Chou Wang, Vice President for Academic Affairs of Fu Jen Catholic University
Prof. Yehning Chen, President of the Taiwan Finance Association
10:50-11:50

Governance
& Corporate
Policies
Supply
Chains
MD1001 MD1002 MD1003 MD1004 MD1101 MD1103 MD1201 MD1204
18:30-21:00
【Dinner Banquet】
Xinhau Banquet Hall  新濠食府
B1 F., No. 80-1, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City 242008
( 新北市新莊區中正路 80-1 號 B1)
Schedule Conference Agenda (May 30, 2026)
08:40-09:10 Registration
(11F, Paul Cardinal Shan Medical Building 國璽樓 )
09:10-10:10
【Keynote Speech II】(10F MD1001)
Keynote Speaker: Prof. Marcin Kacperczyk
Professor of Finance, Imperial College London, United Kingdom
Topic: How to manage academic career in finance?
Chair: Prof. Yehning Chen, President of the Taiwan Finance Association

Taiwan’s PTT Forum
Yi-Ta Huang (Ming Chuan University)
I-Chan Chiu (Fu Jen Catholic University)*
Discussant Yu-Lun Chen (Chung Yuan Christian University)
SeqTAG: Conditional Granger Causality Graph and Topology
Adaptive Graph Convolution for Portfolio Construction in the
Taiwan Stock Market
Zie-Wei Xie (National Central University)
Hsin-Yu Chiu (National Central University)*
Discussant I-Chan Chiu (Fu Jen Catholic University)
Paper Presentation Schedule
*Presenter
11
2026 臺灣財務金融學會年會暨國際研討會
1B - Sustainable Finance I
09:00-10:10, May 29, 2026 (Friday) / MD1002
Sesssion Chair Tsung-Ming Yeh (Kyushu University)
The Value of Transparency: Evidence from Federal Trade
Commission’s Green Guides
Wan-Chien Chiu (National Tsing Hua University)*

Wei-Hsien Li (National Central University)
Nghia Huu Nguyen (Ho Chi Minh City University of Technology and
Education)
Discussant Chih-Yen Lin (Fu Jen Catholic University)
Cash Holdings and Debt Financing of Environmentally Polluting
Firms
Keng-Yu Ho (National Taiwan University)
Yanzhi Wang (National Taiwan University)
Chia-Wei Yeh (National Chi Nan University)*
Discussant Wan-Chien Chiu (National Tsing Hua University)
Paper Presentation Schedule
*Presenter
12
International Conference of Taiwan Finance Association
1C - Diversity and Corporate Policies
09:00-10:10, May 29, 2026 (Friday) / MD1003
Sesssion Chair Chih-Yung Lin (National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University)
Fairness at Stake: How Same-Sex Marriage Bans Shape Corporate
Social Performance
Ning Tang (Jiangnan University)
Iftekhar Hasan (Fordham University)
Chih-Yung Lin (National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University)*
Discussant Bai-Sian Chen (Chang Gung University)
Corporate Gender Diversity and Penalties in Taiwanese Financial
Institutions
Vivian W. Tai (National Chi Nan University)*
Tsai Chen Liu (National Chi Nan University)
Discussant Chih-Yung Lin (National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University)
ESG and Corporate Payout Policy: Stakeholder Value or Life Cycle?
Konan Chan (National Chengchi University)
Chuan-En Chou (National Chengchi University)*
Yanzhi Wang (National Taiwan University)
Discussant Hung-Kun Chen (National Taipei University of Technology)
*Presenter
Paper Presentation Schedule
13
2026 臺灣財務金融學會年會暨國際研討會
1D - M&A and Incentives
09:00-10:10, May 29, 2026 (Friday) / MD1004
Sesssion Chair De-Wai Chou (National Taiwan Normal University)
Labor Adjustment Costs and Mergers and Acquisitions
Sheng-Syan Chen (National Taiwan University)
Chen-Chieh Liao (National Chi Nan University)*
Chih-Yen Lin (Fu Jen Catholic University)
Discussant Chen-Ting Lien (National Taiwan University)
Overcoming the Free-Rider Problem? AI Investment and the Value of
Mergers
Chen-Ting Lien (National Taiwan University)*
Yanzhi Wang (National Taiwan University)
Konan Chan (National Chengchi University)
Discussant Hsiao-Lin Yang (Feng Chia University)
The Impact of Executive Pay Disparity on Corporate Carbon
Emissions: Insights from Tournament Incentives
Konan Chan (National Chengchi University)
Hsiao-Lin Yang (Feng Chia University)*
Discussant Chen-Chieh Liao (National Chi Nan University)
*Presenter
Paper Presentation Schedule
14
International Conference of Taiwan Finance Association
1E - Crypto Markets
09:00-10:10, May 29, 2026 (Friday) / MD1103
Sesssion Chair Yin-Feng Gau (National Central University)
Mistrust Toward a Controversial Financial Asset and Syndicated
Loan Market: Evidence from Bitcoin Crashes
Quoc Tuan Le (Yuan Ze University)